
Agency Services Primary Contact Secondary Contact

Advo Serv Residential Anne Pigeon - pigeona@advoserv.com Heather Warren - warren@advoserv.com

Autism Delaware Day Habilitation Kim Rosebaum - kim.rosebaum@delautism.org

Katina Demetriou - 

katina.demetriou@delautism.org

Bancroft Neurohealth Residential Beatriz Shipley - beatriz.shipley@bancroft.org Melinda South - melinda.south@bancroft.org

Center for Disabilities Studies (CDS)

CERTS, Inc Day Habilitation Corinne Peterson - cpeterson@certsinc.org Cindy Spink - cspink@certsinc.org

Chesapeake Care Resources Residential

Chimes

Residential, Clinical, Day 

Habilitation Cindy James - cyjames@chimes.org Stacy Hitch - shitch@chimes.org

Choices for Community Living (CCL)

Residential, Clinical, Day 

Habilitation Katina Scott - katinas@libertyarc.org Steven Knight - stevenk@libertyarc.org

Community Integrated Services (CIS) Day Habilitation Sandi Hanley - sandi.hanley@cisworks.org Alan Scott - alan.scott@cisworks.org

Community Interations Inc (CI) Residential Denyae Jones - djones@ciinc.org Barry Foster - bfoster@ciinc.org

Community Systems, Inc (CSI) Residential, Clinical

Heather Blackiston - heather.blackiston@csi-

de.org

Andre Fernandez - andre.fernandez@csi-de.org OR 

David Paige - david.paige@csi-de.org

Connections Community Support 

Programs, Inc

Residential, Clinical, Day 

Habilitation Leslie Catts - lcatts@connectionscsp.org Magan Patras - mpatras@connectionscsp.org

Delaware Mentor

Residential, Clinical, Day 

Habilitation

Karen Smith - 

karen.smith@thementornetwork.com

Delmarva Community Services, Inc 

(DCS) Residential

Dove Pointe, Inc Residential

Easter Seals Day Habilitation Gary Cassedy - gcassedy@esdel.org

Jane Schuler - jschuler@esdel.org OR Donnia 

Melton - dmelton@esdel.org

Elwyn Day Habilitation Vicki Haschak - vicki_haschak@elwyn.org

Junika Stone-Woodall - junika_stone-

woodall@elwyn.org OR Robert Reaves - robert 

_reeves@elwyn.org
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Goodwill of Delaware Day Habilitation Mary Hazelton - mhazelton@goodwillde.org

Heartwood Corporation Day Habilitation Dave Raymond - heartwoodcorp@comcast.net

Hidden Acres Residential Denise Madden - hiddenacresnh@comcast.net

Interim HealthCare of DE Clinical

Linda Saccomando - 

lsaccomando@interimhealthcare.com

Jicha Communication Services Day Habilitation Jill Jicha - jilljicha@mac.com Eve Conti - ecconti@msn.com

JMK Behavior Clinical Jodi Karabin - jodi@jmkbehavior.com

Ken Crest Services Residential Pam Cannon - pcannon@kencrest.org Harold Russell - hrussell@kencrest.org

Kent-Sussex Industries Inc

Day Habilitation, Pre-

Vocational Jayson Crouch - crouchj@ksiinc.org

Kristin Elliott - elliottk@ksiinc.org OR Kathy Jackson 

- jacksonk@ksiinc.org OR Linda Pearson - 

pearsonl@ksiinc.org

Keystone Human Services Residential, Clinical

Sheryl Reinstrom - 

sreinstrom@keystonehumanservices.org

Mosaic of Delaware Residential Sue Brown - sue.brown@mosaicinfo.org

Katherine Thomas - 

katherine.thomas@mosaicinfo.org

NHS, Mid-Atlantic Residential, Clinical Tracy Vazquez - tvazquez@nhsonline.org Beth Caraccio - bcaraccio@nhsonline.org

Opportunity Center, Inc Day Habilitation

Suzanne Cash - 

suzanne.cash@servicesource.org Cindy Sterling - cindy.sterling@servicesource.org

Point of Hope Day Habilitation Damian Robinson - pointofhope1@yahoo.com Tiffany Stewart - tstewart@pointofhope1.com

Powell Life Skills Inc Residential Nancy Beil - nancy.beil@powell-lifeskills.org Liz Donaway - liz.donaway@powell-lifeskills.org

Quality Management Associates 

(QMA) Residential John Eirdosh - jeirdosh@qmainc.com

Rays of Light Behavioral Services LLC Clinical Maureen Foss - director@rays-of-light.com

ResCare VOCA Delaware Residential, Clinical Judy Kuria - jkuria@rescare.com Roxanne Jones - roxannejones@rescare.com

RHD Inc Residential, Clinical Ryan Meredith - ryan.meredith@rhd.org Greg Richardson - gregr@rhd.org

Salvation Army DDP Residential Lisa Green - lisa_green@use.salvationarmy.org

Salvation Army DDP Day Habilitation

Christy Cugno - 

Christy_cugno@use.salvationarmy.org

St Johns Community Services 

Delaware Day Habilitation Laura Strmel@sjcs.org Nicole Buckley - nbuckley@sjcs.org



Thrive Day Habilitation

Yvonne Coleman - 

yvonne.coleman@thriverli.com

Agencies are responsible for ensuring accuracy of this list.  Please send any changes to DDDS_ECRSrequest@state.de.us


